

श्रीमान:- MMGSY-SC श्रीमानर्जुन-चौरास विनोद झा के घर
से आधी योजना दखिन बंदी ।
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

DARBHANGA-1 DIVISION

HAYAGHAT SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

श्री १६७१-२१ श्री ११३३ रोड

MB.No.-3490

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st and final Bill

Name of work - Construction of Road from paramvind Jha house to Ghachhi Tola Dalit Basti.

Agency - Sri Jawahar Ray.

Agreement No. - 04 SBD / 2020 - 21

Agreement value = Rs 83,22,588 = 00

Rate of B.O.B = 0.96% Below

Date of start 01.10.2019

Date of completion 30.09.2020

Record measurement

① P/v and fixing bench mark
1.00 NOS

② P/v and fixing of reference pillars
= 5.00 NOS

③ clearing and grubbing of road land.

$$2 \times 1098 \times 3.70$$

$$= 4.062.6 \text{ M}^2$$

$$= 0.406 \text{ Hec.}$$

$$\text{Limite} = 0.401 \text{ Hec.}$$

'Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) P/v and fixing bench mark					
Qty = 1.00 NOS Page - 1					
Rs 4208:393 Each - Rs 4208:00					
2) P/v and fixing reference pillars					
Qty = 5.00 NOS Page - 1					
Rs 1936:623 Each - Rs 9,683:00					
3) Clearing and grubbing.					
Qty = 0.401 Hec Page - 1					
Rs 49739.470/Hec - Rs 19,946:00					
4) const. of embankment from Barrow pits Lead 1000 M					
Qty = 4.67 M ³ Page - 3					
Rs 187.226 /M ³ - Rs 874:00					
5) const. of embankment from barrow pits Lead 100 M.					
Qty = 10.91 M ³ Page - 3					
Rs 142:390/M ³ - Rs 1553:00					
6) const. of sub grade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty = 1048.65 M ³ Page - 3					
Rs 189:107/M ³ - Rs 1,98,307:00					
7) Excavation of soil using with hydraulic excavator.					
Qty = 82.35 M ³ Page - 3					
Rs 82.015/M ³ - Rs 6754:00					

Continuation Rs 2,41,325:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R/F =		2,41,325=00
8/8 P/v G.S.B. With well graded materials grading 1					
Qty = 113.12 m ³ Page 4					
C/R 2808=098/m ³ - Rs					3,17,651=00
9/9 P/v W.B.M. grade 11.					
Qty = 328.472 m ³ Page 6					
C/R 3507=310/m ³ - Rs					11,52,053=00
10/10 P/v C.C. Pavement.					
Qty = 700.740 m ³ Page 8					
C/R 7626=599/m ³ - Rs					53,44,263=00
11/12 P/v Kilometer stone					
Qty = 2.00 Nos Page 9					
C/R 2566=420 Each - Rs					5133=00
12/13 P/v 200 M Stone Pre cast.					
Qty = 5.00 Nos Page 9					
C/R 668=58 Each - Rs					3343=00
13/14 P/v and fixing 116x57 Sign board.					
Qty = 3.00 Nos Page 9					
C/R 10212=968 Each - Rs					30639=00
14/15 600mm equilateral and triangle.					
Qty = 6.00 Nos Page 9					
C/R 4544=148 Each - Rs					27265=00
				Rs	71,21,672=00

Continuation

